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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

      Personal         272     15,375,100     15,115,000     15,027,900      2,389,000              0      2,041,800      2,529,200      2,516,300          -2.26
        Real         6,221    345,380,200    357,702,500    356,188,800      4,100,613      8,225,213      6,684,000      4,457,157      1,161,559           3.13
  Totals             Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt          265              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59080              265              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   21      7,996,700      9,519,100      9,519,100         27,800              0      1,550,200      1,561,400         93,500          19.04
    59080               21      7,996,700      9,519,100      9,519,100         27,800              0      1,550,200      1,561,400         93,500          19.04
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     7      2,163,600      2,057,400      2,001,500        186,800              0         24,700        102,700        174,100          -7.49
    59080                7      2,163,600      2,057,400      2,001,500        186,800              0         24,700        102,700        174,100          -7.49
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   244      5,214,800      3,538,500      3,507,300      2,174,400              0        466,900        865,100      2,248,700         -32.74
    59080              244      5,214,800      3,538,500      3,507,300      2,174,400              0        466,900        865,100      2,248,700         -32.74
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    5597    287,995,000    299,204,300    297,690,600      3,567,900      7,283,500      5,980,000      4,190,863      1,141,501           3.37
    59080             5597    287,995,000    299,204,300    297,690,600      3,567,900      7,283,500      5,980,000      4,190,863      1,141,501           3.37
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       21      2,096,200      2,001,800      2,001,800              0        -94,400              0              0              0          -4.50
    59080               21      2,096,200      2,001,800      2,001,800              0        -94,400              0              0              0          -4.50
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      218     23,260,100     23,407,200     23,407,200        125,213         16,413        255,900        136,394         17,142           0.63
    59080              218     23,260,100     23,407,200     23,407,200        125,213         16,413        255,900        136,394         17,142           0.63
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    385     32,028,900     33,089,200     33,089,200        407,500      1,019,700        448,100        129,900          2,916           3.31
    59080              385     32,028,900     33,089,200     33,089,200        407,500      1,019,700        448,100        129,900          2,916           3.31
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59080          6758    360,755,300    372,817,500    371,216,700      6,489,613      8,225,213      8,725,800      6,986,357      3,677,859           2.90
    Exempt             265              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal      21      7,996,700      9,519,100      9,519,100         27,800              0      1,550,200      1,561,400         93,500          19.04
    Ind. Personal        7      2,163,600      2,057,400      2,001,500        186,800              0         24,700        102,700        174,100          -7.49
    Com. Personal      244      5,214,800      3,538,500      3,507,300      2,174,400              0        466,900        865,100      2,248,700         -32.74
    Residential       5597    287,995,000    299,204,300    297,690,600      3,567,900      7,283,500      5,980,000      4,190,863      1,141,501           3.37
    Industrial          21      2,096,200      2,001,800      2,001,800              0        -94,400              0              0              0          -4.50
    Commercial         218     23,260,100     23,407,200     23,407,200        125,213         16,413        255,900        136,394         17,142           0.63
    Agricultural       385     32,028,900     33,089,200     33,089,200        407,500      1,019,700        448,100        129,900          2,916           3.31
  Property Class     Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI COUNTY AREA SCHOOL
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt          265              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   6,493    360,755,300    372,817,500    371,216,700      6,489,613      8,225,213      8,725,800      6,986,357      3,677,859           2.90
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

      Personal         272     15,375,100     15,350,100     15,027,900     15,375,100     15,350,100     15,115,000     15,027,900     15,115,000     15,027,900
        Real         6,221    345,380,200    344,219,900    356,188,800    268,570,734    267,580,521    280,782,523    279,471,102    278,513,641    277,493,694
  Totals             Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP

  All: Exempt          265              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59080              265              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   21      7,996,700      7,996,700      9,519,100      7,996,700      7,996,700      9,519,100      9,519,100      9,519,100      9,519,100
    59080               21      7,996,700      7,996,700      9,519,100      7,996,700      7,996,700      9,519,100      9,519,100      9,519,100      9,519,100
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     7      2,163,600      2,163,600      2,001,500      2,163,600      2,163,600      2,057,400      2,001,500      2,057,400      2,001,500
    59080                7      2,163,600      2,163,600      2,001,500      2,163,600      2,163,600      2,057,400      2,001,500      2,057,400      2,001,500
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   244      5,214,800      5,189,800      3,507,300      5,214,800      5,189,800      3,538,500      3,507,300      3,538,500      3,507,300
    59080              244      5,214,800      5,189,800      3,507,300      5,214,800      5,189,800      3,538,500      3,507,300      3,538,500      3,507,300
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    5597    287,995,000    286,834,700    297,690,600    228,858,465    227,868,252    239,798,775    238,487,354    237,698,155    236,678,208
    59080             5597    287,995,000    286,834,700    297,690,600    228,858,465    227,868,252    239,798,775    238,487,354    237,698,155    236,678,208
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       21      2,096,200      2,096,200      2,001,800      1,829,342      1,829,342      1,777,768      1,777,768      1,867,748      1,867,748
    59080               21      2,096,200      2,096,200      2,001,800      1,829,342      1,829,342      1,777,768      1,777,768      1,867,748      1,867,748
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      218     23,260,100     23,260,100     23,407,200     19,540,807     19,540,807     20,400,585     20,400,585     20,098,949     20,098,949
    59080              218     23,260,100     23,260,100     23,407,200     19,540,807     19,540,807     20,400,585     20,400,585     20,098,949     20,098,949
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    385     32,028,900     32,028,900     33,089,200     18,342,120     18,342,120     18,805,395     18,805,395     18,848,789     18,848,789
    59080              385     32,028,900     32,028,900     33,089,200     18,342,120     18,342,120     18,805,395     18,805,395     18,848,789     18,848,789
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59080          6758    360,755,300    359,570,000    371,216,700    283,945,834    282,930,621    295,897,523    294,499,002    293,628,641    292,521,594
    Exempt             265              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal      21      7,996,700      7,996,700      9,519,100      7,996,700      7,996,700      9,519,100      9,519,100      9,519,100      9,519,100
    Ind. Personal        7      2,163,600      2,163,600      2,001,500      2,163,600      2,163,600      2,057,400      2,001,500      2,057,400      2,001,500
    Com. Personal      244      5,214,800      5,189,800      3,507,300      5,214,800      5,189,800      3,538,500      3,507,300      3,538,500      3,507,300
    Residential       5597    287,995,000    286,834,700    297,690,600    228,858,465    227,868,252    239,798,775    238,487,354    237,698,155    236,678,208
    Industrial          21      2,096,200      2,096,200      2,001,800      1,829,342      1,829,342      1,777,768      1,777,768      1,867,748      1,867,748
    Commercial         218     23,260,100     23,260,100     23,407,200     19,540,807     19,540,807     20,400,585     20,400,585     20,098,949     20,098,949
    Agricultural       385     32,028,900     32,028,900     33,089,200     18,342,120     18,342,120     18,805,395     18,805,395     18,848,789     18,848,789
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI COUNTY AREA SCHOOL
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt          265              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   6,493    360,755,300    359,570,000    371,216,700    283,945,834    282,930,621    295,897,523    294,499,002    293,628,641    292,521,594
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      9,519,100
    59080                0              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      9,519,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     7      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,001,500              0
    59080                7      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,001,500              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   244      5,214,800              0      5,189,800              0      5,189,800              0      3,507,300              0
    59080              244      5,214,800              0      5,189,800              0      5,189,800              0      3,507,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    3612    211,931,544     76,063,456    212,758,339     74,076,361    211,632,739     75,201,961    220,200,631     77,489,969
    59080             3612    211,931,544     76,063,456    212,758,339     74,076,361    211,632,739     75,201,961    220,200,631     77,489,969
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0      2,096,200              0      2,096,200              0      2,096,200              0      2,001,800
    59080                0              0      2,096,200              0      2,096,200              0      2,096,200              0      2,001,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         78,450     23,181,650         61,550     23,198,550         61,550     23,198,550         42,200     23,365,000
    59080                1         78,450     23,181,650         61,550     23,198,550         61,550     23,198,550         42,200     23,365,000
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    366     31,274,373        754,527     31,347,073        681,827     31,347,073        681,827     31,462,498      1,626,702
    59080              366     31,274,373        754,527     31,347,073        681,827     31,347,073        681,827     31,462,498      1,626,702
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59080         4,238    250,662,767    110,092,533    251,520,362    108,049,638    250,394,762    109,175,238    257,214,129    114,002,571
    Exempt               8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      9,519,100
    Ind. Personal        7      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,001,500              0
    Com. Personal      244      5,214,800              0      5,189,800              0      5,189,800              0      3,507,300              0
    Residential       3612    211,931,544     76,063,456    212,758,339     74,076,361    211,632,739     75,201,961    220,200,631     77,489,969
    Industrial           0              0      2,096,200              0      2,096,200              0      2,096,200              0      2,001,800
    Commercial           1         78,450     23,181,650         61,550     23,198,550         61,550     23,198,550         42,200     23,365,000
    Agricultural       366     31,274,373        754,527     31,347,073        681,827     31,347,073        681,827     31,462,498      1,626,702
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI COUNTY AREA SCHOOL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

       Exempt            8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   4,230    250,662,767    110,092,533    251,520,362    108,049,638    250,394,762    109,175,238    257,214,129    114,002,571
      Personal         251      7,378,400      7,996,700      7,353,400      7,996,700      7,353,400      7,996,700      5,508,800      9,519,100
        Real         3,979    243,284,367    102,095,833    244,166,962    100,052,938    243,041,362    101,178,538    251,705,329    104,483,471
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG

  All: Exempt            8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59080                8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      9,519,100
    59080                0              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      9,519,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     7      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,001,500              0
    59080                7      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,001,500              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   244      5,214,800              0      5,189,800              0      5,189,800              0      3,507,300              0
    59080              244      5,214,800              0      5,189,800              0      5,189,800              0      3,507,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    3612    170,177,981     58,680,484    170,946,953     56,921,299    170,008,066     57,860,186    178,393,527     60,093,827
    59080             3612    170,177,981     58,680,484    170,946,953     56,921,299    170,008,066     57,860,186    178,393,527     60,093,827
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0      1,829,342              0      1,829,342              0      1,829,342              0      1,777,768
    59080                0              0      1,829,342              0      1,829,342              0      1,829,342              0      1,777,768
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         76,663     19,464,144         61,550     19,479,257         61,550     19,479,257         42,200     20,358,385
    59080                1         76,663     19,464,144         61,550     19,479,257         61,550     19,479,257         42,200     20,358,385
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    366     17,807,748        534,372     17,878,882        463,238     17,878,882        463,238     17,668,274      1,137,121
    59080              366     17,807,748        534,372     17,878,882        463,238     17,878,882        463,238     17,668,274      1,137,121
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59080          4238    195,440,792     88,505,042    196,240,785     86,689,836    195,301,898     87,628,723    201,612,801     92,886,201
    Exempt               8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      7,996,700              0      9,519,100
    Ind. Personal        7      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,163,600              0      2,001,500              0
    Com. Personal      244      5,214,800              0      5,189,800              0      5,189,800              0      3,507,300              0
    Residential       3612    170,177,981     58,680,484    170,946,953     56,921,299    170,008,066     57,860,186    178,393,527     60,093,827
    Industrial           0              0      1,829,342              0      1,829,342              0      1,829,342              0      1,777,768
    Commercial           1         76,663     19,464,144         61,550     19,479,257         61,550     19,479,257         42,200     20,358,385
    Agricultural       366     17,807,748        534,372     17,878,882        463,238     17,878,882        463,238     17,668,274      1,137,121
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59080   TRI COUNTY AREA SCHOOL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt            8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   4,230    195,440,792     88,505,042    196,240,785     86,689,836    195,301,898     87,628,723    201,612,801     92,886,201
      Personal         251      7,378,400      7,996,700      7,353,400      7,996,700      7,353,400      7,996,700      5,508,800      9,519,100
        Real         3,979    188,062,392     80,508,342    188,887,385     78,693,136    187,948,498     79,632,023    196,104,001     83,367,101
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG

  All: Exempt            8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59080                8              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>

RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real & Personal                         2        304,200             281,825
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Personal                                1         47,300              47,300
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real                                    1        256,900             234,525

                                                                  Count      SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   *****

DDA                     228      4,003,046     17,727,000     16,270,479     12,129,710     17,759,400     16,150,705     12,013,701
0                       120              0      1,067,400      1,066,533        711,022      6,221,400      6,220,299      4,146,866
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Special Act Totals    >>>>>

RZ-25% Renaissance Zone                      Real & Personal              2              304200              281825
RZ-25% Renaissance Zone                      Personal                     1               47300               47300
RZ-25% Renaissance Zone                      Real                         1              256900              234525

                                                                      Count           SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   Special Act Totals   *****

DDA                     228      4,003,046     17,727,000     16,270,479     12,129,710     17,759,400     16,150,705     12,013,701
0                       120              0      1,067,400      1,066,533        711,022      6,221,400      6,220,299      4,146,866
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****



School(s): TRI COUNTY AREA SCHOOL

TRI COUNTY SCHOOLS

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2018 County Board

12/10/2018

08:27 AM

11

<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

ARC WWHWCMI001 LLC                  has    7,165,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

MOOSE TREE COMPANY LLC              has      530,064 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
GREAT LAKES ENERGY COOPERATIVE      has      588,400 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BASSETT IRWIN J & DIANE I           has      616,923 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s)
REDFIELD MARK S TRUST               has      685,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CENTRAL SANITARY LANDFILL INC       has      704,676 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
LCL PARTNERS                        has      842,500 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GREAT LAKES ENERGY                  has      860,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ANR PIPELINE COMPANY                has      877,362 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
ALLIED WASTE                        has      923,385 Taxable Value in 22 Parcel(s)
GRASSLEY FARMS INC                  has    1,032,222 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
BSREP II MH C LLC                   has    1,262,500 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
SIETSEMA FARMS FEEDS LLC            has    1,440,900 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WOLVERINE WORLDWIDE                 has    1,661,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    6,297,870 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
ARC WWHWCMI001 LLC                  has    6,488,424 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

017-900-002-00              ANR PIPELINE COMPANY                   $     485,600
015-900-035-00              DTE GAS COMPANY                        $     517,000
015-900-003-00              GREAT LAKES ENERGY COOPERATIVE         $     525,200
015-900-036-00              CENTRAL SANITARY LANDFILL INC          $     649,100
015-018-006-00              REDFIELD MARK S TRUST                  $     685,000
020-900-018-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     787,900
047-255-002-00              LCL PARTNERS                           $     835,700
017-900-001-00              GREAT LAKES ENERGY                     $     860,700
047-435-013-21              BSREP II MH C LLC                      $   1,221,100
047-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,244,300
015-002-001-20              SIETSEMA FARMS FEEDS LLC               $   1,266,800
047-900-004-00              WOLVERINE WORLDWIDE                    $   1,661,100
017-900-016-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,813,200
015-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,935,600
047-435-021-30              ARC WWHWCMI001 LLC                     $   6,447,024
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

017-900-002-00              ANR PIPELINE COMPANY                   $     485,600
015-900-035-00              DTE GAS COMPANY                        $     517,000
015-900-003-00              GREAT LAKES ENERGY COOPERATIVE         $     525,200
015-900-036-00              CENTRAL SANITARY LANDFILL INC          $     649,100
015-018-006-00              REDFIELD MARK S TRUST                  $     685,000
020-900-018-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     787,900
047-255-002-00              LCL PARTNERS                           $     835,700
017-900-001-00              GREAT LAKES ENERGY                     $     860,700
047-435-013-21              BSREP II MH C LLC                      $   1,221,100
047-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,244,300
015-002-001-20              SIETSEMA FARMS FEEDS LLC               $   1,266,800
047-900-004-00              WOLVERINE WORLDWIDE                    $   1,661,100
017-900-016-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,813,200
015-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,935,600
047-435-021-30              ARC WWHWCMI001 LLC                     $   7,124,400
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

ELDRED JOHN W ETAL                  has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
CALKINS LEVI ET UX LORI             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
EVANS MICHAEL D & BRENDA            has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HULBERT MICHAEL ET UX DAWN          has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
WILLETT GORDON & SHARON             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
KNAPP BRYAN S                       has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
TALMER WEST BANK FBO                has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MOE ARDEN                           has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HULBERT MICHAEL                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ROWE MANUEL & MARGIE K              has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BOMHOF DAVID ET US SUSAN            has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
PORTER CHARLES J & GAYLA M          has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
LARSEN NORMA & KARL                 has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
TIFFANY BRIAN ET UX ROBIN           has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HARRIS PAULA C LIVING TRUST         has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

FAHNER SHELDON F & LORIE L          has      703,200 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
BASSETT IRWIN J & DIANE I           has      708,100 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
CENTRAL SANITARY LANDFILL INC       has      717,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
FISK PATTY E TRUST                  has      772,200 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
MOOSE TREE COMPANY LLC              has      831,300 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
LCL PARTNERS                        has      842,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GREAT LAKES ENERGY                  has      860,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ANR PIPELINE COMPANY                has      967,700 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
BSREP II MH C LLC                   has    1,262,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
ALLIED WASTE                        has    1,383,000 S.E.V. Value in 22 Parcel(s)
SIETSEMA FARMS FEEDS LLC            has    1,440,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WOLVERINE WORLDWIDE                 has    1,661,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GRASSLEY FARMS INC                  has    2,196,500 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    6,303,100 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)


